OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTION BOX DISTRIBUTION BOX
RBX-310201-00M - RBX-310202-00M RBX-310203-00M RBX-310205-00MRBX-310204-00M
Ordering information
Part No. Description
RBX-310204-00M 50 pairs outdoor weatherproof IP45 box, UV protection
Dimension: 195mm x 195mm 95mm
RBX-310205-00M 100 pairs outdoor weatherproof IP45 box, UV protection
Dimension: 350mm x 190mm x 95mm
RBX-310201-00M 30 pairs outdoor weatherproof IP55 box, UV protection, Empty
Dimension: 240mm x 165mm x 96mm
RBX-310202-00M 100 pairs outdoor weatherproof IP55 box, UV protection, Empty
Dimension: 240mm x 165mm x 96mm
RBX-310203-00M 30 pairs outdoor weatherproof IP45 box, UV protection
Dimension: 220mm x 140mm x 90mm
Note: Material for all outdoor boxes is PC, and all outdoor boxes suitable for pole and wall mounting.
Key lock or screw is choosable
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
93